
This exhibition is called Paradise 
Carpet. It is by the artist Zarah 
Hussain. 

It features a colorful carpet made 
of light projections and shapes that 
changes as you watch it.

Zarah is interested in how Islamic 
art and the designs in Islamic  
carpets tell stories from different 
people’s backgrounds.

Her art mixes these traditional  
Islamic carpet patterns with new 
technologies such as light and  
digital projections.

Zarah wants people to walk, sit, 
pray or meditate on the carpet. 

Zarah grew up in the north of  
England. She is inspired by her 
family’s Kashmiri heritage-a region 
in South Asia that has stunning 
landscapes and cultures.

She wants us to come together  
and think about the people we 
share the world with.


